20947 Currier Road Suite #H
Walnut, CA 91789
tel: 909.598.7388, fax: 909.598.0218
© Copyright 2005 Acnodes, Inc.
All rights reserved. Product description and product specifications
are subject to change without notice. For latest product information,
please visit Acnodes’ web site at www.acnodes.com.
RP 1200
20” 1600 x 1200  LCD monitor
1U rack mount drawer
» Specifications
» Options
» Ordering Guide
» Features
CB-10-VGA:  10’  VGA cable
CB-15-VGA:  15’  VGA cable
CB-20-VGA:  20’  VGA cable
CB-25-VGA:  25’  VGA cable
Material:
Heavy-duty steel
LCD Panel:
Size: 20"
Resolution: 1600 x 1200
Brightness: 280nit
Contrast Ratio: 700:1
Viewing Angle: 178° (H) x 178°(V) (Typ.)
Pixel pitch: 0.255(H) x 0.255(W) mm
Response Time: Tr=6ms, Tf=10ms (Typ.)
Back Light: 4 CCFTs
Colors: 16M colors
MTBF: 50,000 hours
Optional for S-video and composite video-input
Optional For touch screen (RS-232/USB)
Touch screen (optional):
Resistive-type, RS-232 / USB port
Thickness :  2.2mm
Light transmission:  87%
Durability:  35 million
On Screen Control:
Auto-Adjustment for
contrast, balance, H-position,
 V-position, phase, brightness
Front Panel Controls
Power on/off switch
OSD (on screen control)
Security Lock:
Drawer lock for system security
Connectors:
1 x D-Sub 15 pin (female) for VGA
Cable:
1 x 6’  15-pin VGA cable
Power supply:
110/220VAC power supply
Optional for -48VDC input
Color:
Black
Operation Temperature:
0° to 55° C (32° to 131° F)
Safty:
FCC , CE
Gross Weight:
34lb
Dimension:
19"(W) x 23.6"(D) x 1.75"(H)
» 1U drawer type design, only 1.75" height
» 20"  1600 x 1200 TFT LCD display
» OSD  (On Screen Display) function
» Angle bracket extension up to 29.13" depth
» Drawer lock for system security
» 110/220VAC power supply
RP 1200: 1U 20” 1600 x 1200  rackmount monitor  drawer
RP 1200V: 1U 20” 1600 x 1200  rackmount monitor  drawer with
                S-video and composite video input
RP 1200TR: 1U 20” 1600 x 1200  rackmount monitor  drawer with
     touch screen (RS-232)
RP 1200TU: 1U 20” 1600 x 1200  rackmount monitor  drawer with
     touch screen (USB)